Summer 2025 Piranha Registration Form

We understand that summer schedules can be busy with vacations and other activities. However, we want to stress
the significance of maintaining a consistent training schedule throughout Summer to prevent regression in skills and
strength. Piranha gymnasts will be required to attend a minimum of Classes during Summer to be automatically enrolled in
Fall Piranhas. We offer a very flexible schedule to ensure the gymnasts have multiple opportunities to be in the gym and
easily meet their minimum requirement for automatic Fall Piranha enrollment. The 7-class minimum can be completed in
any combination of Piranha classes, Private Lessons, or Recreational Classes. A maximum of 2 Open Gym Sessions can also
be used to help meet the minimum (one Open Gym session= 1 Class). Students currently enrolled in Piranhas who do not
meet the 7-class minimum by August 5™ will have to register in a recreational class for the Fall semester and move to the
Piranha waitlist at the recommendation of their coach.

Over Summer, there will be two Piranha Class Options: Wednesdays 3:45-5:15pm and Thursdays 5:30-7:00pm.
Please put a check beside any Piranha classes you are pre-registering for. Piranha classes are $23. Classes are also buy 6, get
the 7t free. We will allow “drop ins” on a first come, first serve basis. The Summer schedule page of the website will stay
updated with any classes that are full. Drop ins require at least a 2-hour notice so we can confirm space availability, and

payment will be due on Venmo at the time of confirmation. We highly recommend pre-registering instead of relying on Drop
In Classes to reach your minimum as we will staff each day based on initial numbers from pre-registration, not the
anticipated numbers of drop ins. If you are needing to register in any recreational classes, please use the Registration form
on the website under the Summer ’25 tab for Recreational classes. Open Gym is Drop In, no notice required. For Private
Lessons, please email us to schedule days and times.

Please complete the form and turn it in by May 15, 2024 to reserve your space.

Wednesday, May 28" / 3:45

Thursday, May 29t /5:30

Wednesday, June 4" / 3:45

Thursday, June 5™ / 5:30

Wednesday, June 11% / 3:45

Thursday, June 12/ 5:30

Wednesday, June 18t / 3:45

Thursday, June 19 / 5:30

Wednesday, June 25 / 3:45

Thursday, June 26™ / 5:30

Wednesday, July 2" / 3:45 CLOSED

Thursday, July 3™/ 5:30 CLOSED

Wednesday, July 9t/ 3:45

Thursday, July 10% / 5:30

Wednesday, July 16™ / 3:45

Thursday, July 17" / 5:30

Wednesday, July 23/ 3:45

Thursday, July 24" / 5:30

Wednesday, July 30™" /3:45

Thursday, July 31%* / 5:30

SESSION 1: End of May/June Payment:

S23 x Classes =$

Due Date: June 1%

TOTAL

SESSION 2: July/Start of August Payment:

S$23 x Classes =$ TOTAL

Due Date: July 1%t
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